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2025 Winter National Championships

Femmes-Women 10m Prelim

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2025

Referee: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX                Asst. Referee: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 1: SHIELDS, BJ                              Judge 2: BOYS, BEVERLY            

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: FYFE SMITH, MATT         

Judge 5: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                       Judge 6: SEHN, ERIC               

Judge 7: BARRETT, ERYN                  

    1.  FUNG, KATELYN                 Open          TDA                            320.30

        10M   405B  2.8        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   67.20     67.20 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    126.00 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   49.60    175.60 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   61.50    237.10 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   83.20    320.30 (1)

    2.  MILLER, KATE                  Open          NEPEAN OTT                     310.00

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   57.40     57.40 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   72.00    129.40 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    183.40 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   59.40    242.80 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    310.00 (2)

    3.  BATALLA, RENÉE                Open          BDA                            296.45

        10M   624B  2.8        6.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   60.20     60.20 (2)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 6.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   65.60    125.80 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   49.00    174.80 (3)

        10M   107C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   60.75    235.55 (3)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   60.90    296.45 (3)

    4.  CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          TDA                            274.45

        10M   5235D 2.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   57.40     57.40 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   57.60    115.00 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.50    167.50 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   56.55    224.05 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   50.40    274.45 (4)

    5.  BELANGER, ELOISE              Open          CAMO                           234.25

        10M   405B  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   56.00     56.00 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   29.40     85.40 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   36.25    121.65 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    184.65 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   49.60    234.25 (5)

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 25/01/2025 12:03:43 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Winter National Championships

Femmes-Women 10m Prelim

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2025

    6.  BOISVERT, JULIANNE            Open          ENVOL                          232.00

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   36.40     36.40 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.50     82.90 (6)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.60    140.50 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   43.50    184.00 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   48.00    232.00 (6)

    7.  THORDARSON-WEHNER, AUDREY     Open          CALGARY                        160.10

        10M   405B  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.60     47.60 (6)

        10M   205B  2.9        2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   17.40     65.00 (7)

        10M   614B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   18.00 -2  83.00 (7)

        10M   107C  2.7        2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   24.30    107.30 (7)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.80    160.10 (7)
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